
Projected Total Harvest: 488,692

Stat 

Week

Est. 

%/wk

2023 

projected

2023 

actual

13-22 

average

2023 

projected

2023 

actual

13-22 

average

ADFG 

announcement 

#

actual accounted 

to date difference

25 0.8% 4,141 607 4,392 4,141 607 4,392 500 607 107

26 6.0% 29,449 12,565 24,988 33,590 13,172 29,380 12,000 12,565 565

27 16.2% 79,140 59,665 67,151 112,730 72,837 96,530 65,000 59,665 -5335

28 23.2% 113,426 233,085 96,242 226,156 305,922 192,773 195,000 233,085 38085

29 23.2% 113,361 135,332 96,188 339,517 441,254 288,960 160,000 135,332 -24668

30 19.4% 94,928 107,547 80,547 434,445 548,801 369,507 100,000 107,547 7547

31 7.3% 35,595 47,734 30,202 470,039 596,535 399,709 40,000 47,734 7,734

32 3.1% 15,062 19,982 12,780 485,102 616,517 412,490 17,000 19,982 2,982

33 0.7% 3,591 1,316 3,047 488,692 617,833 415,536 1,500 1,316 -184

Updated 10/26/2023 Total difference 26,833

ESTIMATED WEEKLY CHUM HARVEST IN DISTRICT 111

Weekly Cumulative

2023 DIPAC CHUM SALMON 
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